



| Pos | Part Number | Description | Additional Text | Quantity |
|-----|---------------|-------------------------------|-----------------|----------|
| 1 | 95702001000 | Handlebars | | 1.00 |
| 2 | 95702010044 | Throttle compl. | | 1.00 |
| 3 | 95711070000 | Light switch | | 1.00 |
| 4 | 90802039000 | HAND GRIP L/S | | 1.00 |
| 5 | 95802080052 | COLLAR | | 2.00 |
| 6 | J900000603500 | Hexagon socket screw, M6x35 | | 2.00 |
| 7 | 95802081000C1 | Right handguard | | 1.00 |
| 8 | 95802080000C1 | Left handguard | | 1.00 |
| 9 | 28302031033 | Clutch assembly compl. | | 1.00 |
| 10 | 93002031000 | Clutch lever - NON Adjustable | | 1.00 |
| 11 | 90111149000 | Clutch switch | | 1.00 |
| 12 | 93012041000 | Mirror right | | 1.00 |
| 13 | 93012040000 | Mirror left | | 1.00 |
| 14 | 91202010044 | THROTTLE GRIP CPL. | | 1.00 |
| 15 | 95702090000 | Clutch cable wire | | 1.00 |
| 16 | 90102016000 | PROTECTION CAP THROTTLE CABLE | | 1.00 |
| 17 | J025060304 | bolt | | 4.00 |
| 18 | 90508016001 | Nut nyloc flanged M6X1XHT.9.1 | | 4.00 |
| 19 | 95802081010 | Clamp, handguard, right | | 1.00 |
| 20 | 95802080010 | Clamp, handguard, left | | 1.00 |
| 21 | 95802080020 | Cellular rubber band 15x35 mm | | 4.00 |
| 22 | 95832060050 | Guide clutch cable | | 1.00 |
| 23 | J031050121 | Roundhead screw M4X12 | | 1.00 |
| 24 | 90108050001 | CLIP NUT M5 | | 1.00 |

| | | | | |
|----|-------------|------------------------|--|------|
| 25 | 95802080051 | Collar | | 2.00 |
| 26 | J912080251 | Hexagon screw M8X25 | | 1.00 |
| 27 | 95803001086 | Clutch cable guide | | 1.00 |
| 28 | 90232014002 | Screw pan cross M3x0.5 | | 2.00 |
| 29 | 90102091000 | THROTTLE CABLE | | 1.00 |